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Monthly Statistics for August 2013

Total Hits 158684

Total Files 112317

Total Pages 33025

Total Visits 27276

Total KBytes 7623568

Total Unique Sites 23799

Total Unique URLs 444

Total Unique Referrers 526

Total Unique User Agents 2208

. Avg Max 

Hits per Hour 254 1507

Hits per Day 6103 8723

Files per Day 4319 6221

Pages per Day 1270 1638

Visits per Day 1049 1324

KBytes per Day 293214 565562

Hits by Response Code

Undefined response code 7

Code 200 - OK 112317

Code 206 - Partial Content 8694

Code 301 - Moved Permanently 1

Code 304 - Not Modified 33835

Code 400 - Bad Request 1

Code 403 - Forbidden 1

Code 404 - Not Found 3256

Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 571

Code 500 - Internal Server Error 1

Daily Statistics for August 2013

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 7109 4.48% 4980 4.43% 1638 4.96% 1314 4.82% 1310 5.50% 350277 4.59%

2 6693 4.22% 4490 4.00% 1568 4.75% 1239 4.54% 1258 5.29% 275587 3.61%

3 5601 3.53% 3811 3.39% 1223 3.70% 1052 3.86% 1085 4.56% 240822 3.16%

4 4218 2.66% 2797 2.49% 935 2.83% 762 2.79% 831 3.49% 177047 2.32%

5 6728 4.24% 4574 4.07% 1425 4.31% 1189 4.36% 1231 5.17% 272571 3.58%

6 7304 4.60% 5174 4.61% 1626 4.92% 1245 4.56% 1270 5.34% 397257 5.21%

7 5463 3.44% 3779 3.36% 1243 3.76% 1059 3.88% 1060 4.45% 248206 3.26%

8 6024 3.80% 4192 3.73% 1372 4.15% 1154 4.23% 1140 4.79% 257978 3.38%

9 4917 3.10% 3746 3.34% 1188 3.60% 972 3.56% 955 4.01% 263787 3.46%

10 4594 2.90% 3378 3.01% 1082 3.28% 885 3.24% 869 3.65% 193556 2.54%

11 3569 2.25% 2488 2.22% 802 2.43% 667 2.45% 686 2.88% 160655 2.11%

12 6648 4.19% 5051 4.50% 1500 4.54% 1243 4.56% 1205 5.06% 338777 4.44%

13 6572 4.14% 4648 4.14% 1515 4.59% 1324 4.85% 1288 5.41% 289167 3.79%

14 8265 5.21% 6221 5.54% 1617 4.90% 1302 4.77% 1261 5.30% 565562 7.42%

15 4952 3.12% 3843 3.42% 994 3.01% 840 3.08% 821 3.45% 306685 4.02%
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16 7559 4.76% 5846 5.20% 1509 4.57% 1261 4.62% 1227 5.16% 408538 5.36%

17 8723 5.50% 5844 5.20% 1558 4.72% 1079 3.96% 1069 4.49% 347165 4.55%

18 6337 3.99% 3641 3.24% 950 2.88% 806 2.95% 826 3.47% 243684 3.20%

19 7330 4.62% 5563 4.95% 1432 4.34% 1231 4.51% 1193 5.01% 342508 4.49%

20 7100 4.47% 4957 4.41% 1466 4.44% 1244 4.56% 1221 5.13% 286578 3.76%

21 7470 4.71% 5353 4.77% 1472 4.46% 1228 4.50% 1209 5.08% 385066 5.05%

22 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

23 7524 4.74% 5181 4.61% 1382 4.18% 1210 4.44% 1223 5.14% 346412 4.54%

24 6437 4.06% 4578 4.08% 1271 3.85% 1055 3.87% 1021 4.29% 328765 4.31%

25 4559 2.87% 3286 2.93% 888 2.69% 752 2.76% 744 3.13% 266531 3.50%

26 6988 4.40% 4896 4.36% 1369 4.15% 1167 4.28% 1161 4.88% 330386 4.33%

Hourly Statistics for August 2013

Hour
Hits Files Pages KBytes

Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 55 1449 0.91% 38 991 0.88% 13 353 1.07% 2582 67124 0.88%

1 87 2275 1.43% 61 1589 1.41% 21 555 1.68% 4316 112220 1.47%

2 167 4344 2.74% 108 2813 2.50% 32 843 2.55% 7816 203215 2.67%

3 223 5813 3.66% 151 3932 3.50% 51 1327 4.02% 10488 272695 3.58%

4 296 7705 4.86% 212 5512 4.91% 62 1622 4.91% 15621 406137 5.33%

5 396 10297 6.49% 268 6983 6.22% 80 2081 6.30% 18102 470654 6.17%

6 447 11631 7.33% 312 8127 7.24% 90 2346 7.10% 21325 554456 7.27%

7 393 10230 6.45% 280 7305 6.50% 81 2116 6.41% 19136 497537 6.53%

8 393 10238 6.45% 285 7412 6.60% 78 2050 6.21% 17628 458318 6.01%

9 376 9800 6.18% 254 6627 5.90% 72 1892 5.73% 18120 471120 6.18%

10 379 9873 6.22% 272 7083 6.31% 75 1952 5.91% 18744 487355 6.39%

11 419 10912 6.88% 292 7609 6.77% 85 2235 6.77% 19633 510455 6.70%

12 399 10391 6.55% 285 7412 6.60% 82 2137 6.47% 19155 498038 6.53%

13 398 10351 6.52% 286 7461 6.64% 79 2067 6.26% 16979 441449 5.79%

14 444 11554 7.28% 309 8044 7.16% 96 2497 7.56% 19860 516355 6.77%

15 415 10795 6.80% 299 7782 6.93% 89 2323 7.03% 19375 503752 6.61%

16 340 8863 5.59% 249 6474 5.76% 72 1892 5.73% 16550 430302 5.64%

17 193 5030 3.17% 143 3721 3.31% 42 1094 3.31% 10313 268135 3.52%

18 94 2459 1.55% 75 1956 1.74% 19 515 1.56% 5785 150419 1.97%

19 54 1404 0.88% 41 1073 0.96% 11 305 0.92% 3027 78709 1.03%

20 38 988 0.62% 29 779 0.69% 8 225 0.68% 2641 68660 0.90%

21 33 858 0.54% 25 653 0.58% 8 221 0.67% 2673 69506 0.91%

22 26 681 0.43% 18 468 0.42% 7 189 0.57% 1724 44833 0.59%

23 28 743 0.47% 19 511 0.45% 7 188 0.57% 1620 42122 0.55%

Top 30 of 444 Total URLs

# Hits KBytes URL

1 28698 18.08% 2970585 38.97% /

2 10076 6.35% 167330 2.19% /favicon.ico

3 1447 0.91% 154871 2.03% /circulars/todpe78point2.pdf

4 1185 0.75% 417300 5.47% /imporders/pensionrevision150311.pdf

5 1053 0.66% 129388 1.70% /circulars/todot78pointtwo3.pdf

6 992 0.63% 15358 0.20% /imporders.htm

7 849 0.54% 19092 0.25% /imporders/idarates.pdf

8 725 0.46% 93182 1.22% /imporders/scjudgmentpension.pdf

9 587 0.37% 41561 0.55% /pensionrevision.xls

10 585 0.37% 254960 3.34% /events/varanasiphotos.pdf

11 575 0.36% 60298 0.79% /circulars/discmechanism.pdf

12 468 0.29% 9692 0.13% /pensionorders.htm

13 364 0.23% 82424 1.08% /imporders/doppw100713.pdf

14 341 0.21% 3642 0.05% /lifemembers.htm

15 326 0.21% 8780 0.12% /circulars/itrates.pdf

16 314 0.20% 12367 0.16% /writeup/berational.pdf

17 309 0.19% 52623 0.69% /events/nagpurphotos.pdf

18 297 0.19% 10671 0.14% /impact.pdf

19 272 0.17% 1616 0.02% /circulars.htm
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20 247 0.16% 16886 0.22% /imporders/qtrsretdrevised.pdf

21 239 0.15% 3006 0.04% /family.htm

22 237 0.15% 64744 0.85% /imporders/concessiontoretired.doc

23 232 0.15% 6236 0.08% /reachqob.doc

24 229 0.14% 7799 0.10% /writeup/pensionrevision0311.pdf

25 218 0.14% 14855 0.19% /imporders/revisedfixationexe.pdf

26 216 0.14% 20321 0.27% /circulars/mrstreamline.pdf

27 209 0.13% 45035 0.59% /imporders/timelimit.pdf

28 203 0.13% 19031 0.25% /circulars/todot78pointtwo2.pdf

29 197 0.12% 6063 0.08% /events/nagpurmeeting.pdf

30 197 0.12% 57311 0.75% /imporders/ppo.pdf

Top 10 of 444 Total URLs By KBytes

# Hits KBytes URL

1 28698 18.08% 2970585 38.97% /

2 1185 0.75% 417300 5.47% /imporders/pensionrevision150311.pdf

3 585 0.37% 254960 3.34% /events/varanasiphotos.pdf

4 10076 6.35% 167330 2.19% /favicon.ico

5 1447 0.91% 154871 2.03% /circulars/todpe78point2.pdf

6 1053 0.66% 129388 1.70% /circulars/todot78pointtwo3.pdf

7 725 0.46% 93182 1.22% /imporders/scjudgmentpension.pdf

8 364 0.23% 82424 1.08% /imporders/doppw100713.pdf

9 237 0.15% 64744 0.85% /imporders/concessiontoretired.doc

10 575 0.36% 60298 0.79% /circulars/discmechanism.pdf

Top 10 of 13 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 28698 18.08% 25999 95.92% /

2 992 0.63% 420 1.55% /imporders.htm

3 468 0.29% 227 0.84% /pensionorders.htm

4 272 0.17% 96 0.35% /circulars.htm

5 239 0.15% 67 0.25% /family.htm

6 341 0.21% 61 0.23% /lifemembers.htm

7 137 0.09% 47 0.17% /index2009.html

8 164 0.10% 44 0.16% /index2012.html

9 118 0.07% 41 0.15% /index2008.html

10 157 0.10% 34 0.13% /archives.html

Top 10 of 13 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 28698 18.08% 25335 93.72% /

2 992 0.63% 655 2.42% /imporders.htm

3 468 0.29% 309 1.14% /pensionorders.htm

4 341 0.21% 173 0.64% /lifemembers.htm

5 239 0.15% 112 0.41% /family.htm

6 272 0.17% 111 0.41% /circulars.htm

7 164 0.10% 79 0.29% /index2012.html

8 157 0.10% 65 0.24% /archives.html

9 118 0.07% 62 0.23% /index2008.html

10 137 0.09% 48 0.18% /index2009.html

Top 30 of 23799 Total Sites

# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 1320 0.83% 1074 0.96% 66642 0.87% 170 0.62% ras.beamtele.net

2 988 0.62% 407 0.36% 83143 1.09% 135 0.49% crawl-66-249-74-18.googlebot.com

3 958 0.60% 460 0.41% 4037 0.05% 1 0.00% 106.78.21.82

4 910 0.57% 900 0.80% 85656 1.12% 176 0.65% google-proxy-66-249-80-177.google.com

5 852 0.54% 27 0.02% 3175 0.04% 0 0.00% 106.78.1.223

6 677 0.43% 617 0.55% 214448 2.81% 15 0.05% spider-37-140-141-4.yandex.com

7 643 0.41% 236 0.21% 50761 0.67% 66 0.24% 220.181.89.168

8 602 0.38% 159 0.14% 23183 0.30% 2 0.01% 106.78.57.43

9 514 0.32% 423 0.38% 2424 0.03% 1 0.00% 106.76.189.236

10 489 0.31% 56 0.05% 8499 0.11% 1 0.00% 117.233.10.132

11 487 0.31% 20 0.02% 2435 0.03% 0 0.00% 106.76.158.89

12 337 0.21% 332 0.30% 13870 0.18% 46 0.17% host86-129-252-85.range86-129.btcentralplus.com

13 247 0.16% 204 0.18% 8683 0.11% 35 0.13% ool-44c78160.dyn.optonline.net

14 246 0.16% 238 0.21% 1195 0.02% 1 0.00% bzq-114-71-13.static.bezeqint.net

15 239 0.15% 239 0.21% 9667 0.13% 32 0.12% cpe-72-190-82-185.tx.res.rr.com

16 222 0.14% 222 0.20% 11313 0.15% 32 0.12% 125.18.111.140

17 206 0.13% 206 0.18% 8094 0.11% 24 0.09% 112.133.214.26

18 202 0.13% 9 0.01% 2975 0.04% 1 0.00% 117.227.169.96

19 186 0.12% 155 0.14% 6878 0.09% 36 0.13% cpe-70-112-115-55.austin.res.rr.com

20 185 0.12% 156 0.14% 7170 0.09% 34 0.12% ool-44c0637a.dyn.optonline.net
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21 184 0.12% 170 0.15% 8216 0.11% 42 0.15% c-75-70-216-104.hsd1.co.comcast.net

22 174 0.11% 94 0.08% 5988 0.08% 21 0.08% static.ill.210.212.99.155

23 167 0.11% 10 0.01% 875 0.01% 0 0.00% 106.76.191.240

24 165 0.10% 149 0.13% 5409 0.07% 26 0.10% cpe-024-074-051-212.carolina.res.rr.com

25 165 0.10% 87 0.08% 6030 0.08% 23 0.08% static.ill.218.248.65.140

26 163 0.10% 41 0.04% 3150 0.04% 43 0.16% 108-205-241-116.lightspeed.bcvloh.sbcglobal.net

27 156 0.10% 121 0.11% 49211 0.65% 0 0.00% fulltextrobot-77-75-77-17.seznam.cz

28 148 0.09% 31 0.03% 2393 0.03% 31 0.11% 78.100.76.26

29 142 0.09% 84 0.07% 4537 0.06% 27 0.10% c-50-151-45-124.hsd1.il.comcast.net

30 137 0.09% 62 0.06% 4676 0.06% 17 0.06% 164.100.32.66

Top 10 of 23799 Total Sites By KBytes

# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 677 0.43% 617 0.55% 214448 2.81% 15 0.05% spider-37-140-141-4.yandex.com

2 910 0.57% 900 0.80% 85656 1.12% 176 0.65% google-proxy-66-249-80-177.google.com

3 988 0.62% 407 0.36% 83143 1.09% 135 0.49% crawl-66-249-74-18.googlebot.com

4 1320 0.83% 1074 0.96% 66642 0.87% 170 0.62% ras.beamtele.net

5 643 0.41% 236 0.21% 50761 0.67% 66 0.24% 220.181.89.168

6 156 0.10% 121 0.11% 49211 0.65% 0 0.00% fulltextrobot-77-75-77-17.seznam.cz

7 96 0.06% 74 0.07% 32304 0.42% 1 0.00% fulltextrobot-77-75-77-11.seznam.cz

8 602 0.38% 159 0.14% 23183 0.30% 2 0.01% 106.78.57.43

9 61 0.04% 60 0.05% 15743 0.21% 1 0.00% 46.235.12.153

10 73 0.05% 34 0.03% 13963 0.18% 1 0.00% fulltextrobot-77-75-77-32.seznam.cz

Top 30 of 526 Total Referrers

# Hits Referrer

1 81013 51.05% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/

2 32118 20.24% - (Direct Request)

3 13149 8.29% http://aibsnlrea.org/

4 5439 3.43% http://www.aibsnlrea.org//

5 5354 3.37% http://www.google.co.in/url

6 1517 0.96% https://www.google.co.in/

7 1301 0.82% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/imporders.htm

8 1277 0.80% http://www.aibsnloa.org/

9 1110 0.70% http://www.bdpa.in/

10 1088 0.69% http://www.google.co.in/search

11 991 0.62% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/index2012.html

12 935 0.59% http://bsnlpensioner.org.in/

13 706 0.44% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/index.html

14 645 0.41% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/index2009.html

15 608 0.38% http://tepuchq.org.in/

16 575 0.36% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/pensionorders.htm

17 574 0.36% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/lifemembers.htm

18 515 0.32% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/archives.html

19 509 0.32% http://www.bing.com/search

20 453 0.29% http://www.google.com/url

21 412 0.26% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/circulars/todpe78point2.pdf

22 361 0.23% http://www.bsnlpensioner.org.in/

23 359 0.23% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/index2010.html

24 273 0.17% http://aibsnloa.org/

25 258 0.16% http://aibsnlrea.org

26 253 0.16% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/circulars/todot78pointtwo3.pdf

27 237 0.15% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/imporders/pensionrevision150311.pdf

28 200 0.13% http://aibsnlrea.org/index.html

29 192 0.12% http://bdpa.in/

30 179 0.11% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/imporders/scjudgmentpension.pdf

Top 20 of 204 Total Search Strings

# Hits Search String

1 183 22.79% aibsnlrea

2 56 6.97% www.aibsnlrea.org

3 48 5.98% http://www.aibsnlrea.org/

4 39 4.86% bsnl ida orders

5 30 3.74% bsnl retired

6 27 3.36% bsnlpensioner.org.in

7 26 3.24% aibsnlrea.org

8 20 2.49% bsnlpensioner

9 18 2.24% aibsnlea retired

10 13 1.62% bsnlpensioners

11 12 1.49% https//www.dot.aibsnlpensioners.org.in

12 11 1.37% http://aibsnlrea.org/

13 9 1.12% www.aibsnlrea

14 8 1.00% aibsnlreaorg

15 8 1.00% retired bsnl executive association
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16 8 1.00% www.bsnlrea.org

17 7 0.87% aibsnlrea site

18 6 0.75% all india bsnl pensioners welfare association

19 6 0.75% retired bsnl executives association

20 5 0.62% bsnl dot pensioners association

Top 15 of 2208 Total User Agents

# Hits User Agent

1 14425 9.09% Mozilla/5.0+(Windows+NT+5.1)+AppleWebKit/537.36+(KHTML,+like+Gecko)+Chrome/28.0.1500.95+Safari/537.36

2 9468 5.97% Mozilla/5.0+(Windows+NT+6.1)+AppleWebKit/537.36+(KHTML,+like+Gecko)+Chrome/28.0.1500.95+Safari/537.36

3 6787 4.28% Mozilla/5.0+(Windows+NT+5.1;+rv:22.0)+Gecko/20100101+Firefox/22.0

4 5516 3.48% Mozilla/5.0+(Windows+NT+6.1;+WOW64)+AppleWebKit/537.36+(KHTML,+like+Gecko)+Chrome/28.0.1500.95+Safari/537.36

5 4143 2.61% Mozilla/4.0+(compatible;+MSIE+8.0;+Windows+NT+6.0;+Trident/4.0)

6 4026 2.54% Mozilla/5.0+(Windows+NT+5.1;+rv:23.0)+Gecko/20100101+Firefox/23.0

7 3371 2.12% Mozilla/5.0+(compatible;+MSIE+10.0;+Windows+NT+6.1;+Trident/6.0)

8 3148 1.98% Mozilla/5.0+(compatible;+MSIE+10.0;+Windows+NT+6.1;+WOW64;+Trident/6.0)

9 2508 1.58% Mozilla/5.0+(Windows+NT+6.1;+rv:22.0)+Gecko/20100101+Firefox/22.0

10 2450 1.54% Mozilla/5.0+(iPad;+CPU+OS+6_1_3+like+Mac+OS+X)+AppleWebKit/536.26+(KHTML,+like+Gecko)+Version/6.0+Mobile/10B329+Safari/8536.25

11 1936 1.22% Mozilla/5.0+(compatible;+MSIE+9.0;+Windows+NT+6.1;+Trident/5.0)

12 1777 1.12% Mozilla/4.0+(compatible;+MSIE+6.0;+Windows+NT+5.1;+SV1;+InfoPath.2)

13 1645 1.04% Mozilla/4.0+(compatible;+MSIE+8.0;+Windows+NT+5.1;+Trident/4.0)

14 1568 0.99% Mozilla/5.0+(Windows+NT+6.1;+rv:23.0)+Gecko/20100101+Firefox/23.0

15 1536 0.97% Mozilla/4.0+(compatible;+MSIE+8.0;+Windows+NT+6.1;+Trident/4.0;+SLCC2;+.NET+CLR+2.0.50727;+.NET+CLR+3.5.30729;+.NET+CLR+3.0.30729;+Media+Center+PC+6.0;+InfoPath.2)

Top 30 of 36 Total Countries

# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 124132 78.23% 86236 76.78% 5539237 72.66% Unresolved/Unknown

2 15242 9.61% 11088 9.87% 715032 9.38% India

3 9088 5.73% 7199 6.41% 360689 4.73% Network

4 8755 5.52% 6627 5.90% 813863 10.68% US Commercial

5 356 0.22% 258 0.23% 108753 1.43% Czech Republic

6 199 0.13% 161 0.14% 10489 0.14% Australia

7 174 0.11% 174 0.15% 831 0.01% Ukraine

8 153 0.10% 128 0.11% 30272 0.40% Non-Profit Organization

9 118 0.07% 106 0.09% 16371 0.21% Russian Federation

10 113 0.07% 71 0.06% 3779 0.05% Canada

11 89 0.06% 74 0.07% 6230 0.08% Singapore

12 65 0.04% 56 0.05% 5150 0.07% Germany

13 50 0.03% 41 0.04% 2854 0.04% United Kingdom

14 19 0.01% 8 0.01% 932 0.01% Japan

15 17 0.01% 6 0.01% 865 0.01% Turkey

16 15 0.01% 7 0.01% 1072 0.01% Poland

17 11 0.01% 9 0.01% 538 0.01% United Arab Emirates

18 11 0.01% 10 0.01% 739 0.01% Austria

19 10 0.01% 9 0.01% 1020 0.01% China

20 9 0.01% 9 0.01% 1311 0.02% US Government

21 8 0.01% 8 0.01% 325 0.00% Old style Arpanet (arpa)

22 8 0.01% 8 0.01% 303 0.00% Malaysia

23 6 0.00% 1 0.00% 157 0.00% Hungary

24 6 0.00% 6 0.01% 878 0.01% Sweden

25 5 0.00% 2 0.00% 289 0.00% Israel

26 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 229 0.00% Lithuania

27 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 576 0.01% Romania

28 4 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.00% Viet Nam

29 3 0.00% 2 0.00% 285 0.00% Brazil

30 3 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.00% Switzerland
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